VAN DEN

BERG

Houtsoort

Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho

Houtsoort

Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho

Houtsoort

Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel

ruw+punt
ruw+punt
ruw+punt
ruw+punt
ruw+punt
ruw+punt
ruw+punt

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Afmeting
60x60 mm
60x60 mm
60x60 mm
60x60 mm
60x60 mm
60x60 mm
60x60 mm

Afmeting

20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm

Afmeting

20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm
20x150 mm

Lengte cm
100.00

150.00
150.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
300.00

Lengte cm
250.00

300.00
350.00
400.00
450.00
500.00

Lengte cm
200.00

300.00
350.00
400.00
500.00

Stuks m3 m1
998 3.59 998.0
1,126 6.08 1,689.0
312 1.69 468.0
1,441 10.38 2,882.0
138 1.24 345.0
1,943 17.49 4,857.5
1,600 17.28 4,800.0
7,558 57.74 16,039.5
Stuks m3 m1
339 2.54 847.5
654 5.89 1,962.0
475 4,99 1,662.5
738 8.86 2,952.0
159 2.15 715.5
269 4.04 1,345.0
2,634 28.46 9,484.5
Stuks m3 m1
84 0.50 168.0
270 2.43 810.0
125 1.31 437.5
137 1.64 548.0
44 0.66 220.0
660 6.55 2,183.5



VAN DEN

BERG

Houtsoort

Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho

Houtsoort

Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho
Tauari Vermelho

Houtsoort

Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Afmeting

20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm

Afmeting

20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm
20x200 mm

Afmeting

30x150 mm
30x150 mm
30x150 mm
30x150 mm
30x150 mm
30x150 mm
30x150 mm

Lengte cm
200.00

250.00
300.00
350.00
450.00

Lengte cm
200.00

250.00
300.00
300.00
350.00
350.00
400.00
400.00
450.00
500.00
500.00
550.00

Lengte cm
200.00

250.00
300.00
350.00
400.00
450.00
500.00

Stuks m3 m1
120 0.96 240.0
360 3.60 900.0
600 7.20 1,800.0

1,005 14.07 3,517.5
125 2.25 562.5

2,210 28.08 7,020.0

Stuks m3 m1
272 2.18 544.0
140 1.40 350.0
300 3.60 900.0
337 4.04 1,011.0
300 4.20 1,050.0
105 1.47 367.5
220 3.52 880.0
135 2.16 540.0
110 1.98 495.0

45 0.90 225.0
78 1.56 390.0
55 1.21 302.5

2,097 28.22 7,055.0

Stuks m3 m1

98 0.88 196.0
127 1.43 317.5
373 5.04 1,119.0
102 1.61 357.0
28 0.50 112.0
22 0.45 99.0
96 2.16 480.0
846 12.06 2,680.5



VAN DEN

BERG

Houtsoort

Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho
Angelim Vermelho

Houtsoort
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru

Houtsoort
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC CW
FSC CW
FSC CW
FSC CW
FSC Cw
FSC CwW
FSC Cw

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Artikel

4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3

Artikel

4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3

kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd

kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd

Afmeting

30x200 mm
30x200 mm
30x200 mm
30x200 mm
30x200 mm
30x200 mm

Afmeting

21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm

Afmeting

21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm

Lengte cm
200.00

250.00
300.00
350.00
450.00
500.00

Lengte cm
125.00

155.00
185.00
550.00
580.00
605.00

Lengte cm
190.00

250.00
280.00
310.00
460.00
490.00
520.00

Stuks m3 m1
125 1.50 250.0
225 3.38 562.5
236 4.25 708.0
200 4.20 700.0
241 6.51 1,084.5
100 3.00 500.0

1,127 22.83 3,805.0

Stuks m3 m1l

2,576 9.81 3,220.0

1,932 9.12 2,994.6

1,645 9.27 3,043.3
140 2.35 770.0
140 2.47 812.0
118 217 713.9

6,581 35.44 11,636.3

Stuks m3 m1
365 2.1 693.5
350 2.67 875.0
300 2.56 840.0
261 2.46 809.1
323 4,53 1,485.8
246 3.67 1,205.4
113 1.79 587.6

1,958 19.78 6,496.4



Houtsoort
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba
Jatoba

Houtsoort
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo
Dapalo

VAN DEN

BERG

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel

4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd
4z4rhr3 kd

Artikel

dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekct+4vk
dekct4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekct+4vk
dekct4vk

Afmeting

21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm
21x145 mm

Afmeting

25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm

Lengte cm
185.00

215.00
245.00
275.00
305.00
335.00
365.00
395.00
455.00
485.00
515.00

Lengte cm
185.00

215.00
245.00
275.00
305.00
335.00
365.00
395.00
425.00
455.00
485.00
515.00

Stuks m3 m1i
202 1.14 373.7
432 2.83 928.8
731 5.45 1,791.0
906 7.59 2,491.5
972 9.03 2,964.6
840 8.57 2,814.0
608 6.76 2,219.2
480 5.77 1,896.0
196 272 891.8
271 4.00 1,314.4
191 3.00 983.7
5,844 57.04 18,732.3
Stuks m3 m1i
347 2.33 642.0
389 3.03 836.4
319 2.83 781.6
249 2.48 684.8
316 3.49 963.8
249 3.02 834.2
90 1.19 328.5
138 1.98 5451
60 0.92 255.0
142 2.34 646.1
59 1.04 286.2
156 2.91 803.4

2,514 27.57 7,606.8



Houtsoort
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali

Houtsoort
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali
Tali

VAN DEN

BERG

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel

4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3
4z4rhr3

kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd
kd

Afmeting

25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm

Afmeting
30x155 mm

30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm
30x155 mm

Lengte cm
120.00

150.00
180.00
225.00
245.00
265.00
325.00
345.00
365.00
400.00

Lengte cm
120.00

150.00
175.00
225.00
245.00
265.00
305.00
325.00
345.00
365.00
395.00
400.00
425.00
445.00
465.00
480.00
485.00
525.00

Stuks m3 mi
73 0.32 87.6
103 0.56 154.5
114 0.74 205.2
181 1.48 407.3
304 2.70 744.8
255 2.45 675.8
149 1.76 484.3
90 1.13 310.5
42 0.56 153.3
303 4.39 1,212.0
1,614 16.08 4,435.2
Stuks m3 m1
530 2.96 636.0
652 4,55 978.0
264 2.15 462.0
372 3.89 837.0
130 1.48 318.5
987 12.17 2,615.6
132 1.87 402.6
384 5.80 1,248.0
396 6.35 1,366.2
626 10.62 2,284.9
481 8.84 1,900.0
132 2.46 528.0
254 5.02 1,079.5
245 5.07 1,090.3
192 4.15 892.8
114 2.54 547.2
132 2.98 640.2
132 3.22 693.0



Houtsoort
Tali

Houtsoort
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru
Cumaru

Houtsoort
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana

VAN DEN

BERG

Keurmerk

FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh

Artikel
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh

Afmeting
30x155 mm

Afmeting
28x190 mm

28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm
28x190 mm

Afmeting
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm
40x60 mm

Lengte cm
540.00

Lengte cm
125.00

155.00
190.00
250.00
310.00
370.00
400.00
430.00
490.00

Lengte cm
215.00

305.00
335.00
365.00
395.00
425.00
460.00
490.00
490.00

Stuks m3 m1
120 3.01 648.0
6,275 89.13 19,167.7
Stuks m3 m1
66 0.44 82.5
109 0.90 169.0
130 1.31 247.0
65 0.87 162.5

55 0.91 170.5

65 1.28 240.5

73 1.55 292.0
115 2.63 494.5
65 1.69 318.5
743 11.58 2,177.0
Stuks m3 m1
248 1.28 533.2
32 0.23 97.6
228 1.83 763.8
227 1.99 828.6
133 1.26 525.4
170 1.73 722.5
213 2.35 979.8
87 1.02 426.3

76 0.89 3724
1,414 12.60 5,249.5



Houtsoort
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana

Houtsoort
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana
Jarana

VAN DEN

BERG

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh

Artikel
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh
4z+4rh

Afmeting
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm
42x68 mm

Afmeting
44x68 mm

44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm
44x68 mm

Lengte cm
245.00

335.00
365.00
395.00
425.00
455.00
485.00
515.00
545.00

Lengte cm
215.00

245.00
275.00
335.00
365.00
395.00
425.00
455.00
490.00
520.00

Stuks m3 mi
68 0.48 166.6
120 1.15 402.0
196 2.04 715.4
232 2.62 916.4
240 2.91 1,020.0
165 2.14 750.8
202 2.80 979.7
56 0.82 288.4
117 1.82 637.7
1,396 16.79 5,876.9
Stuks m3 m1i
150 0.96 322.5
300 2.20 735.0
317 2.61 871.8
370 3.71 1,239.5
327 3.57 1,193.6
344 4.07 1,358.8
275 3.50 1,168.8
234 3.19 1,064.7
549 8.05 2,690.1
143 2.22 743.6
3,009 34.07 11,388.3



Houtsoort
Ipe
Ipe
Ipe
Ipe
Ipe
Ipe
Ipe

Houtsoort

Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba

Houtsoort

Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba

VAN DEN

BERG

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Keurmerk

FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel

rhombus
rhombus
rhombus
rhombus
rhombus
rhombus
rhombus

Artikel

dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekct+4vk
dekct4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk
dekc+4vk

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Afmeting
20x65 mm
20x65 mm
20x65 mm
20x65 mm
20x65 mm
20x65 mm
20x65 mm

Afmeting

25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm
25x145 mm

Afmeting

33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm

Lengte
91.00

150.00
185.00
215.00
245.00
310.00
400.00

Lengte
215.00

245.00
275.00
335.00
365.00
395.00
430.00
460.00
490.00
520.00
550.00

Lengte
215.00

245.00
275.00
305.00
335.00
365.00
395.00

Stuks m3 m1l
245 0.29 223.0
115 0.22 172.5
285 0.69 527.3
195 0.55 419.3
277 0.88 678.7
212 0.85 657.2
210 1.09 840.0

1,539 4.57 3,517.8

Stuks m3 m1
119 0.93 255.9
119 1.06 291.6
119 1.19 327.3
168 2.04 562.8
154 2.04 562.1
148 2.12 584.6
119 1.86 511.7
112 1.87 515.2

84 1.49 411.6

63 1.19 327.6
91 1.81 500.5
1,296 17.59 4,850.8
Stuks m3 mi
88 0.81 189.2

91 0.96 223.0
112 1.32 308.0
217 2.84 661.9
251 3.61 840.9
163 2.55 595.0
91 1.54 359.5



VAN DEN

BERG

Houtsoort

Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba
Massaranduba

Keurmerk
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%
FSC 100%

Artikel
ruw
ruw
ruw
ruw

Afmeting

33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm
33x130 mm

Lengte
425.00

455.00
515.00
575.00

Stuks m3 m1i
70 1.28 297.5
109 213 496.0
129 2.85 664.4
126 3.1 724.5
1,447 22.99 5,359.6



